SOUTHWESTERN

LAW SCHOOL
Los Angeles, CA

Academic Calendar

Summer 2025°

Tuesday, May 27 Regular Summer Term Begins

Tuesday, June 3 Regular Term — Last Day to Add/Drop
Classes

Thursday, June 19 No Classes — Observed Federal Holiday for
Juneteenth

Friday, July 4 No Classes — Observed Federal Holiday for
Fourth of July

Saturday, July 5 to Monday, July 7 No Classes — Observed Southwestern
Holiday for Fourth of July

Wednesday, July 16 Last Day of Regular Term Classes

Saturday, July 19 to Thursday, July 24 Regular Summer Term — Final Exams

Thursday, July 24 Regular Summer Term Ends;

Tuesday, August 27 Regular Summer Term Grades/Feedback Due'

* The London Study-Abroad Program has its own calendar. Students interested in that program should contact
tamoore@swlaw.edu.
t This due date is subject to change for a particular course due to exigent circumstances.

For the most current academic calendars, please visit
https://www.swlaw.edu/curriculum/academic-calendar
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